

Misc. Case 65/25

Order no. 02 dated 24.09.2025

Today is fixed for S/R.

Petitioner files hazira.

No S/R is received.

Petitioner is directed to file fresh requisites.

Fix 24.10.2025 for filing requisites.

D/C by me,